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ZM1-991

Specifications

ZF Model 30-040X-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES MITSUBISHI
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
7519 MITSUBISHI
FOR STARTER

Number Details
56029698AA CHRYSLER
56029712AB CHRYSLER
56029712AC CHRYSLER
68084005AA CHRYSLER
50045531 FIAT




50050732
50056183

56029712AB

12619241
12652772
12662757
12691976

MO000T25171
MO000T25171ZC
MO000T33872ZC
MO000T39071
MO000T39071ZC

MOT25171

MO0T25171ZC

MOT39071

MOT39071ZC

FOR CAR

Brand
CTS

200

Dart

500

Toro
Camaro
Corvette
Silverado
Sierra
Cherokee
Compass
Renegade
ProMaster

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GM

GM

GM

GM
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

Model
CADILLAC
CHRYSLER
DODGE

FIAT

FIAT
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GMC

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

RAM

73



Number
ZM795
ZM794
ZM696
ZM1-695

Details

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

ZFAUTOPARTS


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm795.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm794.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm696.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-695.html

